

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 04/30/2019 at 11:00 AM				SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NORTH HANOVER TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 23521 18									
				Earle Asphalt Company		Paving Plus, LLC		American Asphalt Company, Inc.		Arawak Paving Co.		Construct Connect	
				1800 Rt. 34, Building 2, Suite 205 Wall Township, NJ 07719 P (732) 308-1113 F (732) 462-9626		P.O. Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 P (856) 297-2227 F (856) 404-9166		116 Main Street W. Collingswood Heights, NJ 0805 P (856) 456-2899 F (856) 456-6749					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT				
BASE BID													
1	2" Milling and Recycling of Pavement	3,600	S.Y.	\$6.50	\$23,400.00	\$6.85	\$24,660.00	\$3.25	\$11,700.00				
2	Full Depth Pavement Repairs (If and Where Directed)	710	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$2,840.00	\$10.00	\$7,100.00	\$40.00	\$28,400.00				
3	Petrotac Crack Sealing (If and Where Directed)	250	L.F.	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.50	\$625.00				
4	2" Thick 9.5M64 HMA Surface Course Paving	450	Tons	\$110.00	\$49,500.00	\$98.00	\$44,100.00	\$128.00	\$57,600.00				
5	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	250	L.F.	\$38.50	\$9,625.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00				
6	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	50	S.F.	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.50	\$425.00				
7	Remove and Replace ADA Compliant Handicap Ramp	8	Units	\$4,250.00	\$34,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$34,000.00				
8	Refurbish Existing Inlets	6	Units	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$12,600.00				
9	Convert Existing A Inlet to B Inlet	1	L.S.	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$10,425.00	\$10,425.00				
10	Construct Doghouse Inlet Type B	1	Unit	\$3,626.13	\$3,626.13	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$10,425.00	\$10,425.00				
11	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign & Post	2	Units	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00				
12	Supply and Install Sign and Post	7	Units	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00				
13	4" Long Life Epoxy Striping	2,200	L.F.	\$1.15	\$2,530.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.10	\$2,420.00				
14	6' Wide Thermoplastic Sidewalk Stiping	240	L.F.	\$4.50	\$1,080.00	\$2.25	\$540.00	\$2.25	\$540.00				
15	24" Wide Thermoplastic Stop Bar Striping	80	L.F.	\$18.40	\$1,472.00	\$9.00	\$720.00	\$9.10	\$728.00				
16	Police Traffic Director (If and Where Directed)	160	Hours	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00				
TOTAL BID				\$166,813.13		\$169,720.00		\$193,438.00		NO BID		NO BID	